Northern Conference Softball Standings

SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Durant
Wakefield
Leesville

West Millbrook
East Millbrook

NORTHERN
DIVISION

Heritage
Rolesville
East Wake
Wake Forest
Wendell

Zebulon

Last updated: 5/13/16

DIVISION
8-0
5-3
4-3
1-6
1-7

DIVISION
0-1
8-2
4-4
3-5
2-6
0-8

2016

OVERALL
12-2
6-7
5-8
2-11
1-12

OVERALL
14-1
12-3

7-5
8-5
5-8
1-11

GAMES BACK
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**Please note each school is responsible for sending in their own scores. Once all

scores are entered for the day, these standings will be updated.



