Northern Conference Softball Standings 2016

SOUTHER	١
DIVICION	

DIVISION			
	DIVISION	OVERALL	GAMES BACK
Durant	8-0	12-2	
Wakefield	5-3	6-7	3
Leesville	4-3	5-8	3
West Millbrook	1-6	2-11	6
East Millbrook	1-7	1-12	7

NORTHERN DIVISION

DIVISION	DIVISION	OVERALL	GAMES BACK
Heritage	9-1	14-1	
Rolesville	8-2	12-3	1
East Wake	4-4	7-5	3
Wake Forest	3-5	8-5	4
Wendell	2-6	5-8	5
Zebulon	0-8	1-11	7

Last updated: 5/13/16

^{**}Please note each school is responsible for sending in their own scores. Once all scores are entered for the day, these standings will be updated.